UNO Se Vice: 19 Aurs 2 Les Les Bank of Chicago

PIF:

Servicer Loan No.:

200087-3 5/1/91

S1292985

SATISFACTION OF HORTGAGE

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned, THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO., A corporation organized and existing under the laws of the United States, certifies that a real estate mortgage now owned by it, dated December 23, 1988 made by William D. Luck and Nancy Libman Luck, married to each other as mortgagor(s) to The First National Bank of Chicago mortgagees, recorded as Document Number 89014330 , Book No. , Page No. , in the office of the Recorder , Cook County, Illinois, is with the indebtedness thereby secured, fully paid, satisfied and discharged, and the Recorder is hereby authorized and directed to release and discharge the same upon record.

******See Legal attached*******

DEPT-01 RECORDING \$13.00 T+7777 TRAN 0946 06/18/91 11:53:00 +3103 + G *-91-292985

COOK COUNTY RECORDER

PIN: 14 33 302 125 1001

Property Address: 1938 N. Howe, chicago, ill. 60614

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO BY ITS AGENT MIDWEST MORTGAGE SERVICES, INC., AN AFFILIATE OF THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO.

Date: May 31, 1991 :

By: Robert J. noffmann, Vice President

State of Illinois)
) SS

County of Will)

Attest: A. Carroll Culea Asst. Secretary

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me, a notary public commissioned in Will County, Illinois, this 31st day of May 1991 by Robert J. Hoffmann, Vice President and A. Carroll Culea, Assistant Secretary of Midwest Mortgage Services, Inc., an Illinois Corporation, on behalf of the corporation.

OFFICIAL SEAL

NOTARY PUBLIC. STATE OF ILLINOIS

MY COMMISSION EXP: 10/5/94

Jill M. Domark, Notary Public

My commission expires: October 5, 1994

Type the name of the parties executing, notarizing and witnessing this instrument below their respective signatures.

This instrument was prepared by Midwest Mortgage Services, Inc., 1901 S. Meyers Road, Suite 300, Oakbrook Perrace, Illinois 60181.

(R 3/91)

Ass.

13,00

91292985

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STANDARD OF AN ADMINISTRATION OF THE STANDARD OF THE STANDARD

91292985

publication of the section of the section 345.00 C

Constitutes that sept Election is \$100 cm.

i kaj primario de 1 km ilijo ilijo ilijo ilijo ilijo 1905. – Pradictorija vijo ilijo ilijo ilijo ilijo ilijo ilijo S Valda portiko ilijo ilijo

. taca

ANGE LEGIS WOODS I SERVICE SERVICES OF

and the second of the second o

appelmicrafy hit is and in the Larke block in the

Beauthablemen, billing species a committee of process

. By each of his amendation of the contract of

Objection of a large

UNIT E AS DELINEATED OF SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PARCEL OF REAL ESTATE (HEREINAFTER REPLARED TO AS PARCEL): LOT 15 (EX.ALLEY) IN SHEP.ANS SUBDISH. OF LOTS 4 AND THE NORTH 1/2 OF LOT 5 IN BLOCK 2 IN SHEFFIELDS ADATE IN TO CHICAGO IN SECTIONS 32 AND 33 TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH RANGE 14, EAST OFTHE THY PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT A TO DECLARATION (F CONDOMINIUM MADE BY BANK OF RAVENSWOOD TRUST)
NUMBER 1898 RECORDED IN THE OLITICS OF THE RECORDER OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
AS DOCUMENT 23845408 TOGETHER AT A ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN
SAID PARCEL (EXCEPTING FROM SAID ACCUL ALL THE PROPERTY AND SPACE COMPRISING ALL THE UNITS AS DEFINED AND SET FOR H IN SAID DECLARATION AND SURVEY) IN COOK COUNTY, LLLINOIS. OUNT CLOTTS

the protest at the following

- 12:-

with the second of the second 388 SALE